
exon1 exon2 exon3

exon2 exon3

exon1 exon3 exon2

exon1 exon2 exon3

73233
102506

101944
73346

102737
101969

144874
145642

73233
101944

102506
145105

145667
73346

101969
102737

73233
144874

145642
73346

145105
145667

Transcript 1

(−)

Genome  (+)

Transcript 2Tr
an

s−
sp

lic
in

g 
G

en
es Exon

exon1

exon2 (IRa)

exon3 (IRa)

exon2 (IRb)

exon3 (IRb)


